MMAI Enroliments—March 2018

Blue Cross/
Aetna Better|Blue Shield |Humana llliniCare Meridian
Health of lllinois Health Plan |Health Plan |Health Plan |Healthcare |County Total

Champaign
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HealthChoice lllinois Enrollments—March 2018

- A

Blue Cross/ Care NextLevel

Blue Shield |[Harmony |[llliniCare Meridian Molina Health Health County

of lllinois |Health Plan |Health Plan |Health Plan |Healthcare |Plan Partners Total
- 286,638 74,945 90,639 134,180 67,448 328,923 64,872 1,047,645
L]

Adams | 514 145 264 2,249 176 3,348
37 17 15 24 * 93
16 23 12 81 43 175
59 7 2,534 4,742 13 7,355
CEPSN 00 O s s
9 6 10 52 11 88
29 7 47 39 10 132
* * 19 * 27
14 * * 13 * 27
80 34 48 205 3,507 3,874
11 * 6 16 11 44
10 * * 20 * 30
6 * 10 18 * 34
17 656 7 1,747 737 3,164
54 10 18 102 45 229
11 13 12 15 11 62
8 9 6 24 * 47
Dewitt | * x 13 37 576 626
290 49 113 4,440 39 4,931
14 7 * 35 22 78
42,919 3,811 16,073 23,760 1,166 87,729
* 11 15 8 34
Edwards | * * 10 * 10
Effingham | 9 * * 23 12 44
Fayette | 14 14 6 14 i 48
Ford | 17 6 6 38 392 459
Franklin | 14 28 13 28 20 103
Fulton | 11 * 10 105 61 187
Gallatin | 13 * 19 38 * 70
Greene | 11 * 6 14 10 41
Grundy | 149 16 67 258 7 497
Hamilton | * * * 11 * 11
Hancock | 6 * * 28 * 34
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HealthChoice lllinois Enrollments—March 2018 (Continued)

Blue Cross/ Care NextLevel

Blue Shield |[Harmony |llliniCare Meridian Molina Health Health County

of lllinois |Health Plan |Health Plan |Health Plan |Healthcare |Plan Partners Total
11 * 124 12 147
Henry | 17 1,158 5,087 33 6,295
iroquois | 166 30 56 115 45 412
backson | 33 936 32 93 18 1,112
hasper | 12 * 21 * 33
Jefferson | 10 17 x 43 14 84
x 13 * 26 52 91
8 * 14 13 * 35
kane  [EEEERYEY 7,410 14,092 21,120 166 76,422
12,150 1,468 3,253 2,759 45 19,675
Kendall | 941 103 333 579 24 1,980
knox | 17 10 36 4,862 4,483 9,408
105 28 78 203 68 482
T 20972 3,401 16,440 43,619 122 84,553
17 * 6 24 7 54
13 7 13 741 6 780
40 12 43 879 158 1,132
logan | * * 8 58 26 92
Macon | 58 13 25 139 70 305
Macoupin | 11 35 10 83 69 208
Madison | 37 9,734 14 15,138 13,355 38,278
Marion | 8 28 17 84 35 172
Marshall | * 13 51 21 85
Mason | 13 * * 62 40 115
Massac | 11 * 10 19 6 46
14 18 14 64 20 130
1,320 47 7,912 18,972 37 28,288
88 26 34 9,105 9,077 18,330
Menard | : : 11 : 11
Mercer | * 660 1,053 * 1,713
Monroe | * 27 * 36 15 78
* * 18 6 32
* * * 32 13 45
Moultrie | 6 * 8 37 * 51
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Sangamon
Schuyler

Shelby
St Clair

Stephenson
Tazewell

Washington
Wayne

Winnebago
Woodford

Randolph
Rock Island

Total **

HealthChoice lllinois Enrollments—March 2018 (Continued)

Blue Cross/
Blue Shield [Harmony

of lllinois |Health Plan [Health Plan

25

35

63

14

81

12
80

47

20
30,901
20

263

432,408

16
25
36

192

17

16

13,664

10
18

98

4,635
401
71

122,386

llliniCare

43
222

7,515

39

25

37
98

31

11

11
20,226
22
21,579

*

204,124

Meridian
Health Plan

175
19,364
12

*

255

16
31

16,246
28

209

13

37

17
17,685
558

86
9,512

97

442

48

11

13

85
26,356
56
38,748
888

428,733

* Indicates at least one but fewer than six enrollees in the county to assure confidentiality.

** Counties with minimal enrollment are not included in the total due to HIPAA.
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County
Care NextLevel
Molina Health Health County
Healthcare |Plan Partners Total
11 262
16,022 35,755
& 48
14 23
7 262
* *
& 14
& 16
59 307
7 7
17 23,830
& 36
116 443
6 19
& 37
& 31
16,495 47,950
190 748
9 151
7,141 16,831
& 16
2,711 2,904
& 8
26 479
38 190
6 17
10 23
& 122
696 82,814
10 509
99 60,760
236 1,124
146,294 328,923 64,872 1,727,740



